248
284
256
255
267
269
249
225

287
286
234
273
222
283
270
271
226
251
260
228
290
259
244
291
223
293
237
230
275
279
254
292
272/0
253
269
289
295
266
235
257
258
263
236
263
221
285
233
281
277
238
245
247

President
Academic Dean

Dean of Students

Director of Technology
Library Director

Ag Director

Facilities Manager

TCUP Dir./Grants Manager

Teacher Education

Fort Berthold Community College

Employee Extension List

Russell Mason -- rmason@fbcc.bia.edu

Clarice Baker-Big Back — cbaker@fbcc.bia.edu

Susan Paulson — spauls@fbce.bia.edu
Mike Stevens — msteve@fbce.bia.edu
Quincee Baker — gbaker@fbcc.bia.edu
Gene Morsette - gmorse@fbcc.bia.edu
Keith Smith - ksmith@fbcc.bia.edu
Roz Baker - rbaker@fbcc.bia.edu
Anna Rubia - arubia@fbcc.bia.edu

ABE, Tom — Science Instructor

AULAUMEA, Twila — Registrar/Dir. of Admissions
BAKER, Colleen — Payroll Clerk

BAKER, Hugh — Human Services Instructor
BAKER, Stacey — Business Instructor
BALDARES, Melinda — Nursing Instructor
BELGARDE, Tammy — Computer/Network Technician
BESTON, Gary — Plumbing Instructor

VACANT — Network Operations Engineer
BOOKSTORE — Denise Cavanaugh

BRADY, Lee Ann — Accounts Payable/Travel
BRADY, Valorie — Budget Analyst/ Accountant
BRADY, Winona — President's Office Adm. Asst.
VACANT - AG Admin Asst.

CAVANAUGH, Denise — Bookstore/Admin. A
CHARGING, Cleo - Faculty

DRIVER, Delvin Sr. — Tribal Studies Instructor
DRIVER, Delvin Jr. - Outreach Coordinator

FOX, Carmen — Accounts Receivable/Student Accounts
FOX, Shannon — Marketing/Art Instructor
FREDERICKS, Mary — Land Grant Coordinator
GOODALL, Pansy — Business/Marketing Instructor
GWIN, Michon — Literacy Information Technician
VACANT — Mada Aru Caawauo Gaxee Adi’sh Coord.
HALVORSON, Valerie — Receptionist

HARTMAN, Kerry — Science Instructor

HOSTLER, Sanny — Night Security

JOHNSON, Janet — Nursing Instructor

KRAFT, Kathy — Data Manager

KRUEGER, Jennifer - Academic Admin. Asst.
KRUEGER, Lyle - Teacher Ed. Assit.

tabe@fbcce.bia.edu
taulau@fbce.bia.edu
cobake@fbcc.bia.edu
hbaker@fbcc.bia.edu
sbaker@fbce.bia.edu
mbalde@fbce.bia.edu
thelga@tbcec.bia.edu
gary.beston@fbcc.bia.edu
vacant@fbce.bia.edu
dcavan@fbce.bia.edu
Ibrady@fbcc.bia.edu
vbrady@fbce.bia.edu
whbrady@fbce.bia.edu
vacant@fbce.bia.edu
dcavan@fbce.bia.edu
ccharg@fbece.bia.edu
ddrive@fbce.bia.edu
djdrive@fbce.bia.edu
cfox@fbcc.bia.edu
sfox@fbce.bia.edu
mfrede@fbcc.bia.edu
pgooda@ftbcc.bia.edu
mgwin@fbce.bia.edu
vacant@fbcc.bia.edu
vhalvo@fbcc.bia.edu
khartm@fbcc.bia.edu
shostler@fbcc.bia.edu
jiohnson@fbce.bia.edu
kkraft@fbce.bia.edu
jkrueg@fbece.bia.edu
Ikrueg@fbce.bia.edu

LITTLE WHITEMAN, Iona - Stu. Ser. Asst./Stu Advocat ilittl@fbcc.bia.edu

LOCKWOOD, Betty — Adult Basic Ed. Director
LYSON, Kenny — Facilities/Security

MASON, Beverly — Financial Aid Assistant
McCARTY, Harlan — Facilities Technician
MORTENSEN, Stacey - Science Instructor

PERKINS, Wanbdi Waci — IT Instructor
RABBITHEAD, Monica - Grants/Contracts Accountant
SIMPSON, Susie — Faculty

SPOTTED BEAR, Alyce — LILY Grant/Title III Coord.
WOODLE, Bob — Math Instructor

WOUNDED FACE, Evelyn — Director of Financial Aid
YESSILTH, Judy — Retention Counselor

blockw@ftbcc.bia.edu
klyson@fbce.bia.edu
bmason@fbce.bia.edu
hmccar@fbec.bia.edu
smorte@fbcc.bia.edu
wperki@fbce.bia.edu
mrabbithead@fbcc.bia.edu
ssimps@fbcc.bia.edu
aspottedbear@fbce.bia.edu
bwoodle@fbce.bia.edu
ewound@fbcc.bia.edu

jyessi@fbce.bia.edu

President - Bernadine Young Bird
Vice President - Patrick Packineau
Treasurer - Ann Grinnell
Secretary - VACANT

Member - Dewey Hosie

Member - Valerie Williams

Member - Cory Spotted Bear

Mandaree Mentor -

Lucy Rosario-Karnatz
404 4th Ave North East Ridge Road
Mandaree, ND 58757
Phone 759-3545 Fax 759-3528
Ikarna@fbce.bia.ed

White Shield Mentor - Ardene Perkins
1620 61st Ave.,, NW

Roseglen, ND 58775

Phone 743-4552 Fax 743-4126

aperkins@fbcc.bia.edu
Academic 627-4099
Admin 627-3609
Business 627-2760
CLAN 627-2781
IVN Room 627-2867
Library 627-4677
Nursing 627-4809
Student Services 627-4790
Technology 627-2507

280 Cafeteria

227 CLAN

241 Conference

294 Front Lobby

296 GED Classroom

246 HLC Room

272 Internet Lounge

261 IVN

265 Kitchen

262 Rec Room

282 Tutoring Room




